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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months noted below.  


PROGRAM NAME: 
TIME PERIOD:  


DONOR NAME(S): 


1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 


5. 


6. 


7. 


8. 


9. 


10. 


11. 


12. 


13. 


14. 


15. 


16. 


17. 


18. 


19. 


20. 


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with 
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 


PRINT NAME: 


SIGNATURE:   DATE: 



mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov



		Program name: food. curated.

		Dates: 01/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

		1: No donors to report.

		2: 

		3: 

		4: 

		5: 

		6: 

		7: 

		8: 

		9: 

		10: 

		11: 

		12: 

		13: 

		14: 

		15: 

		16: 

		17: 

		18: 

		19: 

		20: 

		PRINT NAME: Liza deGuia

		DATE: 11/11/21
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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months noted below.  


PROGRAM NAME: 
TIME PERIOD:  


DONOR NAME(S): 


1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 


5. 


6. 


7. 


8. 


9. 


10. 


11. 


12. 


13. 


14. 


15. 


16. 


17. 


18. 


19. 


20. 


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with 
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 


PRINT NAME: 


SIGNATURE:   DATE: 



mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov



		Program name: Potluck with Ali Rosen

		Dates: 01/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

		1: none

		2: 

		3: 

		4: 

		5: 

		6: 

		7: 

		8: 

		9: 

		10: 

		11: 

		12: 

		13: 

		14: 

		15: 

		16: 

		17: 

		18: 

		19: 

		20: 

		PRINT NAME: Alexandra Gourvitch

		DATE: 12-3-21








Raymond Cooney
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DONOR LIST
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months noted below. 


PROGRAM NAME: 
TIME PERIOD: 


DONOR NAME(S):


1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.


7.


8.


9.


10.


11.


12.


13.


14.


15.


16.


17.


18.


19.


20.


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with 
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules.


PRINT NAME:


SIGNATURE:   DATE: 
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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months noted below.  


PROGRAM NAME: 
TIME PERIOD:  


DONOR NAME(S): 


1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 


5. 


6. 


7. 


8. 


9. 


10. 


11. 


12. 


13. 


14. 


15. 


16. 


17. 


18. 


19. 


20. 


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with 
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 


PRINT NAME: 


SIGNATURE:   DATE: 



mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov













DONOR LIST
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July.
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months prior to the date of submission.


PROGRAM NAME: “PROFILES” ”
TIME PERIOD: January 1, 2021  through  June 30, 2021 )


DONOR NAME(S):


1.   The Algonquin Hotel   (January 19, 2019 - present)


2.  Shyne Cleaning Services  (August 17, 2019 - present)


3.   Spinelli & Associates (March 14, 2020 - present)


4. Pep Real Estate (August 15, 2020 -present)


5.   Essential Sleep Center (April 24, 2021 - present)


6.     ---


7. ---


8. ---


9. ---


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with  NYC
Media Policies and FCC Rules.


PRINT NAME: Monina Montenegro


SIGNATURE: DATE: 11/2/21


12/19/2018













		Program name: BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZI

		Dates: 01/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

		1: ANGUILLA TOURISM (Season 4)

		2: THE YUEN FOUNDATION (Season 4 & Season 3)

		3: THE ANN H. SYMINGTON FOUNDATION (Season 3)

		4: TOURISM IRELAND (Season 3)

		5: LANDCRAFTED FOOD (Season 3)

		6: TAUCK TOURS (Season 3)

		7: TODAY TIX (Season 2)

		8: 

		9: 

		10: 

		11: 

		12: 

		13: 

		14: 

		15: 

		16: 

		17: 

		18: 

		19: 

		20: 

		PRINT NAME: Mickela Mallozzi

		DATE: 12/6/21
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DONOR LIST 
Email this form to compliance@media.nyc.gov on the first of each January and July. 
This form should include a list of donors for the six (6) months noted below.  


PROGRAM NAME: 
TIME PERIOD:  


DONOR NAME(S): 


1. 


2. 


3. 


4. 


5. 


6. 


7. 


8. 


9. 


10. 


11. 


12. 


13. 


14. 


15. 


16. 


17. 


18. 


19. 


20. 


I hereby certify that the information above is true and correct and consistent with 
NYC Media Policies and FCC Rules. 


PRINT NAME: 


SIGNATURE:   DATE: 



mailto:compliance@media.nyc.gov



		Program name: Brindiamo!

		Dates: 01/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

		1: NONE

		2: 

		3: 

		4: 

		5: 

		6: 

		7: 

		8: 

		9: 

		10: 

		11: 

		12: 

		13: 

		14: 

		15: 

		16: 

		17: 

		18: 

		19: 

		20: 

		PRINT NAME: Ornella Konopka ( AKA Fado) 

		DATE: 11/08/2021





